
Term 1
Tuesday 6th February 2024 - Thursday 7th March 2024

Term 1 (continuation) Saturday Classes during
Ramadan

Saturday 9th March 2024 - Saturday 30th March 2024
4 classes on Saturday during Ramadan:
09/03/2024, 16/03/2024, 23/03/2024, 30/03/2024

Class time: 11am-1pm
Break for Eid-Ul-Fitr after the 30th of March

Term 2
Thursday 18th April 2024 - Thursday 27th June 2024
No Class on Monday 10th June- Public Holiday

Break for Eid-Ul-Adha 
Tuesday 18th and Thursday 20th June 2024

Term 3
Tuesday 16th July 2024 - Thursday 19th September 2024

Term 4
Tuesday 8th October 2024 - Thursday 05th December 2024
No class on Tuesday 05th November- Public Holiday
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Parent teacher interviews (In-person):
Saturday 15th April 12 pm-1.30pm

Parent teacher interviews (Via Zoom):
Thursday 24th July 6pm-8pm
 
Exams (grade 3 onwards):
25th- 27th June 2024
26th- 28th November 2024
 
Jalsa rehearsal: 
03rd December 2024 6.30pm-8.30pm
Jalsa: Sunday 8th December 2024 - 4.00pm-6.30pm
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Calendar

Other dates to remember:


